Foothills Community Housing Fair **Sponsorship Opportunities**



Receive: • Exhibitor table for your business and/or organization

Recognition Online: • Name displayed on Foothills Community Housing Fair website

- Social media "shout out" upon registration
- Named in other online announcements thanking fair supporters

Event Day: • Name displayed on main stage banner at the event

- Name listed on map handed out at event
- Opportunity to distribute a keepsake or promotional item for each attendee to receive. *Not required

🖤 🎔 Sponsorship Level: \$500

Receive: • Exhibitor table for your business and/or organization

Recognition Printed: • Logo printed on promotional materials such as signage, flyers, and banners

• Name included in articles and press releases advertising the fair

Recognition Online: • Logo displayed on Foothills Community Housing Fair website with a link to your website

- Social media "shout out" upon registration
- Named in other online announcements thanking fair supporters

Event Day: • Logo displayed on the main stage banner at the event

- Logo displayed on map handed out at event
- Name announced from the Main Stage throughout the day
- Opportunity to distribute a keepsake or promotional item for each attendee to receive. *Not required

🖤 🖤 🎔 Partnership Level: \$1,500

EXCLUSIVE PARTNER TO BE NAMED EVERYWHERE THE EVENT LOGO IS USED!

- Receive: Exhibitor table for your business and/or organization
 - Opportunity to facilitate a presentation/workshop highlighting your organization.

Recognition Printed: • Logo printed on promotional materials such as signage, flyers, and banners

- Name included in articles and press releases advertising the fair.
- Name included anywhere event logo is used, with the designation "made possible by [Your Name or Logo]"

Recognition Online: • Logo displayed on Foothills Community Housing Fair website with a link to your website

- Social media "shout out" upon registration
- Named in other online announcements thanking fair supporters
- Event Day: Logo (large) displayed on the main stage banner at the event
 - Logo displayed on map handed out at event
 - Name announced from the Main Stage as the partnering sponsor throughout the day
 - Opportunity to distribute a keepsake or promotional item for each attendee to receive. *Not required



Register Here:

<u>https://hickorynaacp.org/fair-sponsorship</u>





Foothills Community Housing Fair Sponsorship Registration



Register by Mail:

Business Name (as you would like it printed):
Desired Sponsorship Level:
Contact Person:
Phone Number:
Email:
Business' Website:
Make Checks Payable to: Habitat for Humanity of Catawba Valley memo line: Foothills Community Housing Fair
Mail Registration Form and Check to: Habitat Catawba Valley, c/o Jenna Ross, PO Box 9475, Hickory NC 28603
Email a hi-res business logo (for Sponsorship and Partnership Levels) : jenna@habitatcatawbavalley.org

Register Online:



<u> https://hickorynaacp.org/fair-sponsorship</u>

Priority Deadline: April 27th

